PINE LAKE POO

SCHEDULE

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM Lap Swim

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM
Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

. Adult Lap Swim Adult Lap Swim Adult Lap Swim
5:00 AM

16yrs+ Adult Lap Swim 16yrs+ Adult Lap Swim 16yrs+
16yrs+ 16yrs+
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
Lap Swim

8:00 AM e G
9:00 AM Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim

Private Lesson
1 lane

9am-6pm

Private Lessons

Lap Swim

Lap Swim
2 lanes

Blue Dolphins
Private Lessons
1 lane
1-5pm

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Adult Lap Swim

9:00 PM 16yrs+

10:00 PM

Adult Lap Swim

16yrs+

Adult Lap Swim
16yrs+

Adult Lap Swim
16yrs+

Adult Lap Swim
16yrs+

Pool and Aquatic center closes at 10pm

Adult Lap Swim: swimmers need to be 16yrs or older. 2 swimmers per lane. Lap Swim: All ages with intent to swim laps. 2 per swimmers lane
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