PINE LAKE POOL SCHEDULE

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
5:00 AM	Adult Lap Swim 16yrs+	Adult Lap Swim	Adult Lap Swim	Adult Lap Swim	Adult Lap Swim			
6:00 AM	Master Swim 3 lanes		Master Swim 3 lanes		Master Swim 3 lanes			
7:00 AM								
8:00 AM		Cardio H20 2 lanes	Cardio H20 2 lanes	Cardio H20 2 lanes		Lap Swim	Lap Swim	
9:00 AM	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim			
10:00 AM	Pre Masters 3 lanes		Pre Masters 3 lanes		Pre Masters 3 lanes	Group Lessons 3 lanes 9:30-12:15	Private Lesson 1 lane	
11:00 AM						Lap Swim 1 lane	9am-6pm	
12:00 PM								
1:00 PM	Lap Swim		Lap Swim		Lap Swim		Lap Swim	
2:00 PM						Lap Swim	2 lanes	
3:00 PM							Blue Dolphins Private Lessons 1 lane 1-5pm	
4:00 PM	Group Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim	Group Swim	Blue Dolphin Private			
5:00 PM	Lessons Team	Lessons Team	Lessons Team	Lessons Team	Lessons 1 lane 3:30-8pm	Private Lessons		
6:00 PM							Lap Swim	
7:00 PM	Swim Team (all lanes)		Swim Team (all lanes)	Swim Team (all lanes)		Lap Swim		
8:00 PM	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim				
9:00 PM	Adult Lap Swim	Adult Lap Swim Adult Lap Swim		Adult Lap Swim 16yrs+ Adult Lap Swim 16yrs+		Adult Lap Swim 16yrs+		
10:00 PM		Ро	ol and Aq	uatic cent	er closes	at 10pm		

Adult Lap Swim: swimmers need to be 16yrs or older. 2 swimmers per lane. Lap Swim: All ages with intent to swim laps. 2 per swimmers lane

